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Position Other Positions Held
Director English Lng Learner

Dist Ed Interpreter-Translator

Family Engagement Liaison II- Dist

Instruction Support Specialist Year
Rnd

Admin Secretary |l

Family Engagement Liaison I- Dist
Dist Ed Interpreter-Translator
Family Engagement Liaison I- Dist
Family Engagement Liaison- Site

Hourly Interpret/Translating

K-12 Education Entity
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Department

Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit

Language Acquisition Unit

Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit
Language Acquisition Unit

Language Acquisition Unit

Total Wages
$144,405
$89,510
$77,758
$68,346

$55,917
$50,636
$38,839
$18,195
$6,489
$550



