	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director English Lng Learner		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$144,405
2.	Dist Ed Interpreter-Translator		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$89,510
3.	Family Engagement Liaison II- Dist		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$77,758
4.	Instruction Support Specialist Year Rnd		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$68,346
5.	Admin Secretary II		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$55,917
6.	Family Engagement Liaison I- Dist		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$50,636
7.	Dist Ed Interpreter-Translator		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$38,839
8.	Family Engagement Liaison I- Dist		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$18,195
9.	Family Engagement Liaison- Site		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$6,489
10.	Hourly Interpret/Translating		Santa Barbara Unified	Language Acquisition Unit	\$550